
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Date Recorded= 2001/02; Name= FIRST
ALABAMA BANK;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200102200000
56751

02/20/2001
11:19:15

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HYATT,
TERRANCE L

199601240000
24911

200102130000
50091

02/13/2001
10:25:59

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES WHITWORTH,
GILBERT R

199207160001
42471

200102130000
50111

02/13/2001
10:26:01

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES KOONCE,
ALEX RONALD

200102020000
37361

02/02/2001
10:23:43

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

SAGINAW
PIPE
COMPANY INC

199604020001
05941

200102020000
37362

02/02/2001
10:23:43

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

SAGINAW
PIPE
COMPANY INC

199604020001
05941

200102200000
56741

02/20/2001
11:19:14

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SHERER,
LEANN

199601310000
32251

200102130000
50101

02/13/2001
10:26:00

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SEARCEY,
WILLIAM

199408250002
64531

200102230000
63181

02/23/2001
11:26:57

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CRUMPTON,
BEVERLY
MOLETTE

199502280000
51691

200102230000
63451

02/23/2001
12:08:47

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

RAUGHLEY, E
E

199604020001
05961

200102230000
63452

02/23/2001
12:08:47

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

RAUGHLEY, E
E

199604020001
05961

200102230000
63462

02/23/2001
12:08:50

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

SAGINAW
PIPE
COMPANY INC

199604020001
05941

200102230000
63461

02/23/2001
12:08:50

FIRST
ALABAMA
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SAGINAW
PIPE
COMPANY INC

199604020001
05941


