Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	ALABAN Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
motrument #	Bate Recorded		Tarty Noic	Boc Type	Other Hame	DOOK	1 age	WidpBook	Wapi age	T list reletence	Description
200102200000 56751	02/20/2001 11:19:15	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HYATT, TERRANCE L					199601240000 24911	
200102130000 50091	02/13/2001 10:25:59	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	WHITWORTH, GILBERT R					199207160001 42471	
200102130000 50111	02/13/2001 10:26:01	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	KOONCE, ALEX RONALD						
200102020000 37361	02/02/2001 10:23:43	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	SAGINAW PIPE COMPANY INC					199604020001 05941	
200102020000 37362	02/02/2001 10:23:43	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	SAGINAW PIPE COMPANY INC					199604020001 05941	
200102200000 56741	02/20/2001 11:19:14	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SHERER, LEANN					199601310000 32251	
200102130000 50101	02/13/2001 10:26:00	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SEARCEY, WILLIAM					199408250002 64531	
200102230000 63181	02/23/2001 11:26:57	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CRUMPTON, BEVERLY MOLETTE					199502280000 51691	
200102230000 63451	02/23/2001 12:08:47	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	RAUGHLEY, E E					199604020001 05961	
200102230000 33452	02/23/2001 12:08:47	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	RAUGHLEY, E E					199604020001 05961	
200102230000 33462	02/23/2001 12:08:50	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	SAGINAW PIPE COMPANY INC					199604020001 05941	
200102230000 63461	02/23/2001 12:08:50	FIRST ALABAMA BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SAGINAW PIPE COMPANY INC					199604020001 05941	